BIG MILL APARTMENTS



<u>APPLICATION FEE \$35.00 / PER APPLICANT</u> NO CASH Check or Money Order Accepted Payable to <u>Big Mill, LP</u>

ITEMS REQUIRED FOR APPLICATION PROCESS

IDENTIFICATION FOR ALL HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS REQUIRED

• Valid Picture ID/Drivers License

INCOME

- Last 3 pay stubs for all applicants 18 years of age or older
- Alimony/Child Support orders (if applicable)

Mail completed applications with application fee to:

Big Mill, LP 50 North 5th St, Reading, PA 19601

Incomplete applications will not be processed

Big Mill Apartments 702 North 8th Street Reading, Pa 484-316-0691

Rental Application

FOI	R OFFICE USE ONLY	
DATE		
PROPERTY		
APT. NO	RENT \$	
AGENT		

Please complete all requested information on the front and back of this form. Thank you for your interest in our apartments.

Date of Application _

____ Desired Date of Occupancy__

Type and Size of Apartment Wanted (No. of Bedrooms, etc.) _

PERSONAL INFORMATION

APPLICANT'S FULL NAME			Date of Birth	
Social Security No	Driver's Lic. No./State		E-mail	
Home Phone	Work Phone		Cell Phone	
CO-APPLICANT'S FULL NA	ME		Date of Birth	
Social Security No.	Driver's Lic. No./State		Relationship	
E-mail	Home Phone		Cell Phone	
Full Names of All Other Resid	ents:	Relationship to You	Date of Birth	
-				
How Many Pets Do You or Oth	ner Occupants Own?			
Kind of Pet, Breed, Weight and	d Age			
How Did You Hear About Our	Property?			

RESIDENCE HISTORY

Present Telephone		_ Dates From	То	
Present Landlord or Mortgag	e Co		Telephone	
Monthly Payment \$	Reason for Moving			
PREVIOUS ADDRESS				
Dates From	7	ō		
Previous Landlord or Mortga	ge Co		Telephone	
Monthly Payment \$	Reason for Moving _			

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

PRESENT EMPLOYER		Dates From To
		Telephone
Position	Supervisor	Gross Monthly Salary \$
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER		Dates From To
Employer's Address		Telephone
Position	Supervisor	
CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER		Dates From To
Employer's Address		Telephone
Position	Supervisor	Gross Monthly Salary \$

BANKING AND CREDIT REFERENCES

BANK NAME & BRANCH _			Telep	ohone	8		
Checking Acct. No			Savi	ngs Acct. No			
Loan Acct. No			Mon	thly Payment \$			
CREDIT REFERENCE			1	Telephone			
Address			A	Account No		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CREDIT REFERENCE				elephone			
Address			<i>F</i>	Account No			
OTHER REFERENCE							
Address						á	
		OTUER	IN TO DI LU				
		OTHER	INFORMAT	FION			
TOTAL NUMBER OF VEHIC							
Make/Model Make/Model							
Other Car, Motorcycle, etc							
Total Gross Monthly House							
If there are other sources of inco contact for confirmation. You do							
Amount \$	_ Per	Source		Telep	phone		
Amount \$	_ Per	Source		Telep	phone		
Comments:							
Been sued for damage to r In Case of Personal Emerge Address I hereby make application for an this information is correct. I auth references that I have listed. I als my consumer credit report from t which will appear as an inquiry of	ency, Notify apartment and cer orize you to contac so authorize you to gour credit reportin	tify that AF	none PPLICANT'S SIG D-APPLICANT _	NATURE	elationship		
				WRITE BELOW		p	
Date Application Received _							
REFERENCE VERIFICATION		REMARKS		REC	RECORD OF PAYMENTS RECEIVED		
□ Present Landlord				Date	Description	Amount	
Previous Landlord							
Employment							
Previous Employ.							
Co-Applicant Employ.				7.1			
□Bank				THIS APPLIC	ATION: Approved	Not Approved	
□Credit (1)							
Credit (2)					Apt. No Rent		
Credit (3)					ddress		
□Other				Applicant Notified By			
				Anticipated	Move-In Date		

Gat more RA-218 delivered FAST from Peachtree: 800-241-4623 or www PRP1 com

$BIG\ MILL\ LP/_{\text{DBA Big Mill Apartments}}$

484.316.0691

To whom it may concern:

I, _____, give permission for Big Mill Apartments, to verify with you the information requested below:

Employment Verification Rental History Verification

Applicant's Signature

Date